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Price
0.809 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-0.86% (-0.01)

US2908464017
EMKR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.805 USD (1,300)
0.83 USD (2,000)
0.828 USD

0.8325 USD
0.8042 USD

0.816 USD
0.821968 USD
160,649
132,047.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 [
2024/05/30 [
2024/05/29 o
2024/05/29 [
2024/05/28 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2908464017&ID_NOTATION=262096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2908464017&ID_NOTATION=262096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e9a5a355bc7513a4f0284ff331b0f50ed74b90f82c77a22d823746d30128f8&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5aaac8e6f3e57f011&time=1717463070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fccd908047ad5d3b2f4d3609d1313904b22a300ebecf6ec5d30972c23618e21f&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=348e5f292ab691acb&time=1717463070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e8a575827997a97239bd925a5478cfdef55ea746695faa01145492f4f42c668&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad66b008b9fe6b710&time=1717463070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5651a97d299d0df220dd0f2525e9e0f34af94bcf37037aa8654effcf1a61ac9&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77641f2d0fbb52474&time=1717463070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b2285ebcbf0ebe52624989677d57f8888c96c205409bd8dd5289a32ae6d51fc&idfile=60410&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60410%2F2024-05-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=278551da63453a61b&time=1717463070&tool=RSC

EMCORE CORP.

Details

2024/05/31 22:00:00

Price
0.809 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.86% (-0.01)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

0.865 USD (325,828
1.810 USD (487,394
3.619 USD (223,481

ISIN US2908464017
Symbol EMKR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.805 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.83 USD (2,000)
Open 0.828 USD
High 0.8325 USD
Low 0.8042 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.816 USD
VWAP 0.821968 USD
Volume (pcs) 160,649
Trading volume 132,047.92
Number of trades 670
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -82.80% -89.16% -99.17%
Perf (abs.) -3.90 -6.65 -96.19
Beta 0.18 1.02 1.14
Volatility 173.56 14446  97.97

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4.845 USD (112,402
7.200 USD (2024/02/02
0.790 USD (2024/05/30
9.500 USD (2023/07/13

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.790 USD (2024/05/30)

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for EMCORE CORP.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Tradegate 2024/03/28 22:26 3.22 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/03/28 08:02 3.22 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/05/31 22:00 0.809 USD 0.13 670
Munich 2024/03/28 08:00 3.22 EUR 0.00

Frankfurt 2024/03/28 08:01 3.04 EUR 0.00

Duesseldorf  2024/03/28 19:31 3.14 EUR 0.00

Berlin 2024/03/28 20:08 3.40 EUR 0.00 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59651851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59539775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59539778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644569

EMCORE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

emacore

Contact Details
EMCORE

Chestnut Street 2015 91803 Alhambra
Telefon: +1 (626) 293-3400
Fax: +1 (626) 293-3429

E-mail: -
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